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012
015
017
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062

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

GENERAL FUND 257,979.66
JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 1,050.42
D. A. FORFEITURE FUND 3,300.00
SHERIFF DEPT CONTRIBUTION FUND 1,500.00
COVID-19 FUND 38,689.55
PRECINCT #1 FUND 15,230.53
PRECINCT #2 FUND 816.12
PRECINCT #3 FUND 2;169.71
PRECINCT #4 FUND 5:332.10
ROAD & FLOOD FUND 405.52
ELECTION ADMINISTRATION FUND 1,428.55
D. A. EQUIT FORF. SHARING 2,964.68
SURVEYOR FEE FUND 500.00
LAW LIBRARY FUND 1,466.00
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND 6,240.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 339,072.84

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED

AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT BY COMMISSIONER'S COURT.

GARY WORLEY
JOEL KELTON
WAYNE SHAW
LARRY TRAWEEK
SHANE BRITTON

DATE: \w “ ..w.\.u\Nm

\.
\S‘
C?§;>

June 5, 90273
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VENDOR WNAME

ACCURATE AIR SOLUTIO
ACS PRIMARY CARE PHY
ADAMS TOMMY

ADAMS TOMMY

ADAMS TOMMY

ADAMS TOMMY

ADAMS TOMMY
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ADVANTAGE OFFICE PRO
ANDY'S PEST TROOPERS
AT&T MOBILITY

AT&T MOBILITY

ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
ATMOS ENERGY
BELLS AUTO REPAIR

BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BEN E KEITH COMPANY
BIMBO BAKERIES USA
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE
BLAGG JOHN LEE

BOB BARKER COMPANY I
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA
BROWNWOOD SERVICE PA
BRYAN SENKIRIK
BUMANN TIMOTHY P DO

CASCO INDUSTRIES, IN
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG
CENTRAL TEXAS COLLEG
CENTRAL TEXAS VETERI
CHEM-AQUA

CIRA

CIT/AVAYA

CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD
CITY OF BROWNWOOD

COLUMN SOFTWARE PBC
CORLEY KURT
CORLEY KURT
CORLEY KURT

GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM
ACCOUNT NAME

ACCOUNT #
2023 010-510-450
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-512-330
2023 010-512-330
2023 010-450-310
2023 010-403-310
2023 010-660-331
2023 010-512-450
2023 010-560-420
2023 010-575-420
2023 010-512-440
2023 010-510-440
2023 010-511-440
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-409-499
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-405-425
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-450
2023 010~560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-510-450
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-560-420
2023 010-560-565
2023 010-630-493
2023 010-630-494
2023 010-630-495
2023 010-655-493
2023 010-512-440
2023 010-510-440
2023 010-511-440
2023 010-511-441
2023 010-512-440
2023 010-401-430
2023 010-426-408
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403

MAINTENANCE
MEDICAL

CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
CRIMINAL
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT
COURT

A/P CLATMS LIST

06/05/2023 TO 06/05/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PATD

OPERATING SUPPLI

MAINTENANCE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
OPERATING
GROCERIES
GROCERIES
GROCERIES

SUPPLI

CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
MISCELLANEOUS EX
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI

TRAVEL
MEDICAL
MAINTENANCE

OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI
OPERATING SUPPLI

MAINTENANCE
INTERNET
TELEPHONE

DISPATCH OPERATI
HEALTH DEPARTMEN

911 SUBSIDY

SR. CITIZENS MEA

CITY DUMP
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
UTILITIES

UTILITIES ELEC/T

UTILITIES
ADVERTISING

JUVENILE APPT AT
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

QRTLY SERVICE
R.TORREZ-4/11/23
JERRY LEONARD
JERRY LEONARD
BRITTANY TAYLOR
ASHLIE LOPEZ
ASHLIE LOPEZ
JAIL-STAMPS
JAIL-PAPER

DIST CLERK-PAPER
CO CLERK-CORR TAPE
CO SURVEYOR-PLAT SU
9583 -JAIL
287289891618
287289891618
3022152660
3029833082
3043735652
DC11-PLUGS/COIL
357223-5/31/23
357223-5/24/23
9809056998299-5/12/
CODY CHILDS

KIERA FRANKLIN
PEDRO MARTINEZ

BRN CO

1166

1166

1166

1166

REIMB REG FEE
F.URISTA-4/26/23
11946-AIR PACK
ALEXANDRIA SANCHEZ-
ALEXANDRIA SANCHEZ-
MICHEL WILSONM-CJLE
MICHEL WILSONM-CJLE
4613-RABIES TEST
605208 ~WATER TMT-MA
EMAIL RENEWALS-MAY
4100061851

10002382

10002320

10002382

10002382

10002442

32105402

34099001

21006002

34100701

32105301

ELEC-TAB EQUIP

L 8§

JESSICA MCGLASSON
JOSHUA CARBAJAL

INVOICE #
PM12920.4

334447286/10

CR28445
CR28445
CR25638
CR29583
CR29582
472626-00
472899-00
473199-00
473245-00
470000-00
95495
06/2023
06/2023

5/19/23
11836170
11820267

840545900033

057742
CR28835
2200814
MAY
FEBRUARY
MARCH
APRIL
MAY

NATL ACCRED
18989
251198
TA23P0313
TA23P0313
TA23P0313
TA23P0313
58241
8233651
SOP017690
42401235
MSY

MSY

MSY

MSY

MSY
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL
APRIL

D364ABOA-000

JUV02540 -
CR27731 mta
CR28901

VP DATE

06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023

VCH101 PAGE 1
DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
06/05/2023 084345 2,868.50
06/05/2023 084287 90.27
06/05/2023 100.00
06/05/2023 400.00
06/05/2023 400.00
06/05/2023 100.00
06/05/2023 100.00
06/05/2023 084288 16.16
06/05/2023 084288 329.94
06/05/2023 084288 549.90
06/05/2023 084288 27.99
06/05/2023 084403 191.85
06/05/2023 084337 171.49
06/05/2023 084396 1,537.12
06/05/2023 084396 44 .32
06/05/2023 084289 743.93
06/05/2023 084351 220.39
06/05/2023 084351 69.01
06/05/2023 084290 100.00
06/05/2023 084291 5,671.91
06/05/2023 084291 6,138.22
06/05/2023 084292 413.76
06/05/2023 50.00
06/05/2023 400.00
06/05/2023 300.00
06/05/2023 084412 9,741.14
06/05/2023 084293 498.10
06/05/2023 084293 751.94
06/05/2023 084293 220.78
06/05/2023 084293 59.99
06/05/2023 084405 350.00
06/05/2023 084294 81.24
06/05/2023 084295 3,087.25
06/05/2023 084296 55.00
06/05/2023 084296 55.00
06/05/2023 084296 55.00
06/05/2023 084296 55.00
06/05/2023 084297 145.00
06/05/2023 084298 252.21
06/05/2023 084299 1,274.00
06/05/2023 084300 920.88
06/05/2023 084412 18,741.14
06/05/2023 084412 8,542.00
06/05/2023 084412 11,831.14
06/05/2023 084412 10,187.00
06/05/2023 084412 6,413.00
06/05/2023 084412 4,799.94
06/05/2023 084412 1,809.10
06/05/2023 084412 128.74
06/05/2023 084412 128.41
06/05/2023 084412 185.73
06/05/2023 084301 31.02
06/05/2023 300.00
06/05/2023 150.00

06/05/2023

500.00



-
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VENDOR NAME

CORLEY KURT

CORLEY KURT

CORLEY KURT

DARRELL JOHNSTON
DAVID K YOUNG CONSUL
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DEAN DAIRY CORPORATE
DUNHAM JASON D PH.D.
EARLY GLASS AND BROW
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FRONTIER COMMUNICATI
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
FULK KIRKLAND A
GOVERNMENT FORMS AND
GT DISTRIBUTORS
HAMILTON KEITH LEE
HEARTLAND FUNERAL HO
HENDRICK PROVIDER NE
HENDRICK PROVIDER NE
HENDRICK PROVIDER NE
HOWARD PATRICK D
INCA-TRIO FIRE SERVI
INDIGENT HEALTHCARE
INTEGRATED PRESCRIPT
INTERSTATE ALL BATTE

JAMES MASTERS
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JENKINS JACOB ROBERT
JURY FUND

KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI

KIRBO'S OFFICE MACHI
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE
LAPPE RONNIE

LIFEGUARD AMBULANCE
LIQUID ENVIRONMENTAL
MARK'S PLUMBING PART
MH/MR

MILLER EMILY

MILLER EMILY

GENERAI, FUND

ACCOUNT #
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-575-425
2023 010-409-400
2023 010-~512-390
2023 010-512-390
2023 010-435-396
2023 010-512-450
2023 010-409-440
2023 010-570-420
2023 010-403-420
2023 010-499-420
2023 010-499-420
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-403-310
2023 010-409-499
2023 010-430-402
2023 010-409-408
2023 010~512-402
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-430-403
‘2023 010-510-450
2023 010-409-400
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-560-392
2023 010-405-425
2023 010-430-~403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-485
2023 010-426-310
2023 010-495-310
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-426-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-630-496
2023 010-512-450
2023 010~512-450
2023 010-655-509
2023 010-435-426
2023 010-435-427

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL RECORDS FROM 06/05/2023 TO 06/05/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COQURT A
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
TRAVEL
PROFESSIONAL SER
GROCERIES
GROCERIES

EXPERT WITNESS
MAINTENANCE
INTERNET
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
TELEPHONE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEQUS EX
VISITING JUDGES
AUTOPSIES
MEDICAL

MEDICAL

MEDICAL

CRIMINAL COURT A
MAINTENANCE
PROFESSIONAL SER
MEDICAL
MISCELLANEOUS SU
TRAVEL

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAIL COURT A
JURIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES

CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL ATTY FE
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
AMBULANCE SUBSID
MAINTENANCE

MAINTENANCE

MHMR TRANSPORTS
CHILD/CHILDREN A
CUSTODIAL MOTHER

ITEM/REASON

JERROD STEMBRIDGE
KAYLEE ALLEN
JERROD STEMBRIDGE
MEALS/TDEM CONF
CAFETERIA PLAN
1198242-5/24/23
1198242-5/17/23
RICKY BLUE-SO ASS
JAIL-DOOR S/C
3251970099
3256463477
3256431685
3256431646
3256431647
GERARDO INFANTE
ELENA SALAZAR
LEANNA PERKINS
AUNDRIA LOUDERMIL
108000-MARR LIC
BRN CO

ES

K

SALARY/MLGE-1/2 DAY

FRANCIS MONTAGNA-
L.GRIGO-PRE EMP T
M.REIGLE-PRE EMP
K.JOHNSON-PRE EMP

TP
ES
TE

T

ROANE DON JUAN DIAZ

MTHLY MONIT
PROF SERV-JUNE
INMATE RX/OTC MED
C90230000001238
REIMB REG FEE
EDWARD FIELDS
RODNEY NEWTON
CARL NORTON
SERGIO CASTILLO
JUAN CAPORALES
JUAN CAPORALES
GRAND JURORS
C6835-0OVGES
C6395-0VGES
CARBIN CARLISLE
CARBIN CARLISLE
CARBIN CARLISLE
CARBIN CARLISLE
EATHEAN DANIEL
EATHEAN DANIEL
JESUS ROMERO
DJANGELO PEROT
ELIZABETH MALONE
MTHLY SERVICE
410123

303608

YEARLY SUBSIDY
COX CHILD
HAYNES/PATTERSON-

S

JR

F-

INVOICE #

CR29368
CR29383
057430

MAY 30-JUN 1
105803
641115410
641115096
CR28023
202305065

JUNE
CR29345
2200514
CR25261 -
CR28114 -
0341094
MAY
5/17/23
MAY

1220757V2179
1217834V2179
1212693V2179
2200760
56132

75657

MAY 1-15
190230204934
NATI, ACCRED
2200344
CR29547
CR29548
CR29365
CR29581
CR29562
5/25/23
450782
442774
CR29380
057292
057291
057401
057743
057744
057735
CR29546
2200585
293913
SVC1808071
INV002087150
2023

2102037
2206168

MT
MT

VP DATE

06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/02/2023

06/01/2023

06/01/2023

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023
06/05/2023

PO NO

084302
084339
084303
084303
084304
084305
084306
084306
084306
084306
084306

084346
084412
084408
084307
084308
084308
084308

084309
084310
084311
084312
084404

084313
084414
084414

084347
084315
084316
084350
084317
084317

2

AMOUNT

400.00
400.00

525.00
375.00



06/05/2023 08:48:10 GENERAL FUND A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH101 PAGE 3
ALL RECORDS FROM 06/05/2023 TO 06/05/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME PP  ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT
MILLER EMILY 09 2023 010-435-427 CUSTODIAL MOTHER R.DYER-F-MOM 2110342 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084338 225.00
MILLER EMILY 09 2023 010-435~429 CUSTODIAL PARENT ELLIS CHDN-PARENTS 2211319 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084344 300.00
MILWAUKEE COUNTY CLE 09 2023 010-476-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES J.FRENCH-CONV PAPER 2017CF004930 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084318 8.13
MOONEY NANNELL S 09 2023 010-430-394 COURT RECORDS EX T.H.-JUV JUV02501 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084319 1,372.00
PITNEY BOWES BANK IN 09 2023 010-409-311 POSTAGE 8000900001355431 MAY 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084320 2,020.99
PLASTOCON INC 09 2023 010-512-330 SUPPLIES BROW76801-INSUL TRA 112759 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084321 553.80
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8591 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 494.66
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-426-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 3922 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 52.98
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-512-330 SUPPLIES 5843 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 1,106.62
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-512-425 JAILER TRAINING 8430 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 3,789.90
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 5843 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 52.33
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-560-331 OPERATING SUPPLI 0807 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 660.15
PROSPERITY BANK 09 2023 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU 0807 MAY 2023 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084341 429.98
QUILIL, CORPORATION 09 2023 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 104.56
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 104.56
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 104.55
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 104.55
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 32033068 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.32
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 32033068 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33
QUILI, CORPORATION 09 2023 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 32033068 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.32
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 32033068 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 32033068 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.34
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31894269 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.31
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31894269 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.31
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587 31894269 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33
QUILI, CORPORATION 09 2023 010-451-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587-CREDIT 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33-
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-452-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587-CREDIT 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33-
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-453-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587-CREDIT 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.34-~
QUILL CORPORATION 09 2023 010-454-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 8227587-CREDIT 31901312 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084322 18.33-
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL C.JOHNSON-4/26/23 53228104 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084323 6.95
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL L.ROBINSON-4/21/23 53237912 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084323 6.95
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.WALTERS-3/1/23 531443603 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084323 30.47
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL J.WALTERS-3/1/23 531443603 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084323 8.29
RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL F.TEAGUE-3/27/23 751292603 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084323 6.95
ROY PARRACK 09 2023 010-553-331 OPERATING SUPPLI MLGE/CELL REIMB MAY 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084406 962.97
SCOTT HAROLD D MD 09 2023 010-435-396 EXPERT WITNESS EFFRIN REYNA-P.E. CR28933/2899 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084324 1,750.00
SHANE BRITTON 09 2023 010-426-425 TRAVEL MEALS & MILEAGE LUBBOCK 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084342 428.10
SHERIFF PETTY CASH F 09 2023 010-560-392 MISCELLANEOUS SU SO PATCHES 106 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084325 130.00
SOUTH PLAINS FORENSI 09 2023 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES DONALD ISBELL 8396 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084326 2,450.00
SOUTH PLAINS FORENSI 09 2023 010-409-408 AUTOPSIES MICHAEL BANNISTER 8399 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084326 2,450.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A AMANDA RUIZ 1900284 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 300.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2023 010-430-403 CRIMINAL COURT A NATHAN SCHWING 2000345 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 50.00
STEELE TODD ATTORNEY 09 2023 010-426-403 CRIMINAL ATTY FE MARK JOHNSON 057486 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 50.00
SWEARINGEN SERVICES 09 2023 010-435-407 DEFENSE INVESTIG DAVID L BERGMAN-CR2 4198 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084327 176.25
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A 09 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 004929-5/17/23 278598110 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084328 781.11
SYSCO WEST TEXAS, A 09 2023 010-512-390 GROCERIES 004929-5/24/23 278602795 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084328 870.68
T-MOBILE 09 2023 010-490-420 AIR CARDS 972450598 MAY 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084329 70.00
TAYLOR CLINIC THE 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL HAYDEN DONAHOO-POIL, 5/22/23 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084330 250.00
TAYLOR CLINIC THE 09 2023 010-512-402 MEDICAL KAITLYN JOHNSON-POL 5/23/23 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084330 250.00
TEXAS AGRICULTURE EX 09 2023 010-665-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES E303377 BROWN COUNTY 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084340 390.00
TEXAS AGRICULTURE EX 09 2023 010-665-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES E303585 BROWN COUNTY 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084340 390.00
TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF 09 2023 010-409-206 UNEMPLOYMENT INS 3RD QUARTER #0250 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084364 25,608.00
TIMMONS CHELSEA R 09 2023 010-435-426 CHILD/CHILDREN A R.D.-CHILD 2110342 06/02/2023 06/05/2023 084343 2,107.50
TROY HENDERSON 09 2023 010-552-331 OPERATING SUPPLI CELL/POST/SHIRT/MLG MAY 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084331 796.29
TXU ENERGY 09 2023 010-510-440 UTILITIES 10443720002216252 APRIL 06/01/2023 06/05/2023 084332 2,429.57



«

06/05/2023 08:48:10

VENDOR NAME

TXU ENER
TXU ENER
TXU ENER
TXU ENER

GY
GY
GY
GY

UNITED PARCEL SERVIC

WALMART
WALMART
WALMART

WELCH BROS TRUCK AND
WEST TEXAS FIRE EXTI

WEX BANK
WICHITA
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY
WOODLEY

COUNTY
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON
JUDSON

CLERK

NARRAR

GENERAT, FUND

ACCOUNT #
2023 010-511-440
2023 010-511-441
2023 010-512-440
2023 010~512-440
2023 010-491-311
2023 010-409-499
2023 010-476-310
2023 010-512-402
2023 010-560-331
2023 010-510-450
2023 010-665-430
2023 010-426-415
2023 010-435-403
2023 010-435-403
2023 010~430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403
2023 010-430-403

A/P CLAIMS LIST
ALL. RECORDS FROM 06/05/2023 TO 06/05/2023 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT NAME

UTILITIES
UTILITIES ELEC/T
UTILITIES
UTILITIES
POSTAGE
MISCELLANEOUS EX
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MEDICAL
OPERATING SUPPLI

MAINTENANCE

4-H VAN
COMMITTMENT
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A
CRIMINAL COURT A

ITEM/REASON

10443720002214950
10443720000299631
10443720009960734
10443720008649603
R536A1

645557

607390

645557

TOW/MLGE FEE
0006851
0760001136522

CHRISTOPHER TIJERIN

MARCES THOMSON
MARCES THOMSON
DEREK COCHRAN